A5SL-7200.00 Rev F
FEATURES:FEATURES:
• High accuracy, ±0.3% RSS Terminal (±0.1% RSS available)
• 0-5 Vdc, 0-10 Vdc and 4-20 mA outputs (Isolated output options)
• “B+” & “S” class electronics available
• Up to 4,500 psi of secondary containment rating
• 10X overload option
• Temperature output options

sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
Pressure, Level & Temperature Transmitters & Transducers
ORDERING GUIDE:ORDERING GUIDE:
MODEL OUTPUT RANGE
PRESSURE
TYPE
OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●/●
Some options will affect dimensions, consult factory if important.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
Example: 7200-2-RH-A-CA/FD/GH
OUTPUT
2 0-5 Vdc (Non-isolated, 4 wire hookup)
3 4-20 mA (Recommended for long cable runs)
4 0-5 Vdc (Isolated, 4 wire hookup)
5 0-10 Vdc (Non-isolated, 4 wire hookup)
6 0-10 Vdc (Isolated, 4 wire hookup)
9 0-5 Vdc (3 wire hookup)
10 0-10 Vdc (3 wire hookup)
Isolated = Input isolated from Output signal
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI) Contact factory for non-standard ranges
* CAN DIA 1.5”
PRESSURE TYPE
A Sealed Absolute, ref to vacuum
G Gauge, ref to atmosphere
SG Sealed Gauge, ref to 14.7 psia
PJ
PN
PP
PR
PO
PV
PZ
0-5 *
0-10 *
0-15 *
0-20 *
0-25 *
0-50
0-100